200320.50
DSL-T36-10W
Description
Body Material
Led

Power

Lumen

Cri

Beam Angle
Ip

Colour Temperature :
: White

: E27,E14,PLC
: 100pcs / Ctn

Body Colour
Holder
Qty / Ctn

: Led Luminous Stick Bulb

: Polycarbonate + aluminium
: Brigdelux
: 10wt

: 821Im

: 85
;2007

: 20

6000k,4000k,3000k
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